M5
01
09
PushLock
PushLock
Panel
Rear MountFront Mount
Male Female

PushLock
PushLock
Part Numbering System
Panel ：
P L       -  M          -  L S 0 - 0 0
Cable Type:
B:B-Size
D:D-Size
Pin Number:02~18 Rated current:
G0:40A
B0:10A
ZY:7A+3A
Y0:3A
U0:2A
Moun�ng Type:
F:Front  Mount
H:Real Mount
Cable Assembly：
P L       -       A - L S 0 - 0 0
Cable Type:
B:B-Size
D:D-Size
Pin Number:02~18
Rated current:
G0:40A
B0:10A
ZY:7A+3A
Y0:3A
U0:2A
Moun�ng Type:
F:Female
M:Male